Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Wood - (829164) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.20
34.28
35.34
35.66
35.85
35.96
36.19
36.22
36.52
36.79
37.03
37.16
37.16
37.82
37.83
38.23
38.83
38.90
38.94
40.75
41.16
42.89
43.26
43.73
45.92

49.20

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

402
399
364
355
349
346
339
338
330
323
317
313
313
297

288
274
273
272
237
230
204
198
192
166
135

Round

r r r r r r r r r I r I I I I I I T T T I I T IT T T

Date

23/01/16
23/01/16
09/07/16
11/07/15
21/11/15
19/09/15
07/03/15
18/07/15
08/05/16
10/05/15
28/06/15
08/03/14
08/03/14
12/07/14
02/11/14
19/07/14
20/09/14
09/11/14
11/05/14
10/11/13
20/07/13
13/07/13
12/05/13
02/03/13
14/07/12
03/03/12

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
CLP Club Championships 2015

Louth Meridian Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
CLP Club Championships 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Yarborough
Lincoln
Louth
Sheffield
Louth
Sheffield
Yarborough
Lincoln
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Sheffield
Grantham
Lincoln
Louth
Sheffield

Louth
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Club Swam Under
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Swims in Date Order

Time
35.34
36.52
34.20
34.28
35.85
35.96
36.22
35.66
37.03
36.79
36.19
38.90
37.83
38.83
38.23
37.82
38.94
37.16
37.16
40.75
41.16
42.89
43.26
43.73
45.92
49.20
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Date

09/07/16
08/05/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
21/11/15
19/09/15
18/07/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
10/05/15
07/03/15
09/11/14
02/11/14
20/09/14
19/07/14
12/07/14
11/05/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
10/11/13
20/07/13
13/07/13
12/05/13
02/03/13
14/07/12
03/03/12

Meet

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Louth Meridian Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

CLP Club Championships 2015
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

CLP Club Championships 2015

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

Venue

Yarborough
Yarborough
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Lincoln
Grantham
Lincoln
Louth
Lincoln
Louth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Grantham
Lincoln
Louth
Louth
Lincoln
Sheffield
Grantham
Lincoln
Louth
Sheffield

Louth
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Lincoln P 4
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